02/23/2022

Stall with:

Lyn Anderson
Lyn Anderson
Lyn Anderson
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Paula Bremel
Paula Bremel

Paula Bremel

Responsible Party

Lyn Anderson
Lyn Anderson
Alaine Hu
Cynthia Bias
Julie Green
Gerrica Manda
Anna Rippy
Anna Rippy
Anna Rippy
Hannah Boyd
Hannah Boyd
Katherine Hilzer
Jesse Klaft
Jesse Klaft
Lauren McAlister
Lisa Novatt
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Analina Porsch
Paula Bremel
Paula Bremel

Taylor Topping

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Stall/RV Report

Show #22622 CRCHA Show #2

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 117.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



02/23/2022

Stall with: Stall
Rod Burr

Sarah Carrel Clifford
Sarah Carrel Clifford
CRCHA

Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Kathie Ferrante
Kathie Ferrante
Wyatt Fisher
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell
Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Responsible Party

Rod Burr

Sarah Carrel Clifford

Samantha Scanlan

CRCHA

LaDona Emmons
Gary A Schenck
Mel Smith

Kathie Ferrante
Kathie Ferrante
Ingrid Vangelos
Ernie Beal

Ernie Beal

Ernie Beal

Ernie Beal

Amy Etcheverry
Tracer Gilson
Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell
Shannon Haskins
Shannon Haskins
Telden McLain
Laura Raynak

Kristin Tesiny

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Stall/RV Report

Show #22622 CRCHA Show #2

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$420.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes

1

1

Page: 2

Total: 117.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



02/23/2022

Stall with:

Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Ramona Koch

Ramona Koch

Ramona Koch

Ramona Koch

Ramona Koch

Crystal Lashinco

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

Stall

Responsible Party

Karen Haugland

Karen Haugland

Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Johnston Performance Horses
Rocking BS Ranch

Rocking BS Ranch

Rocking BS Ranch

Rocking BS Ranch

Bruce & Jill Thompson
Ramona Koch

Jeannie McDevitt

Stan/Jamii Pura

Susan Schwabacher

Susan Schwabacher

Crystal Lashinco

Jennifer Holzer

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

John McCarty

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #22622 CRCHA Show #2

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

1

1

Page: 3

Total: 117.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



02/23/2022

Stall with:

Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson

Tim Swickard

Responsible Party

Paula Bellesi
Nicole Donahoo
Sunni McCormick
Vanessa Lynn Norris
Suzette Overgaag
Suzette Overgaag
Melissa Alvarez
Kim Boydstun
Kim Boydstun
Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Hanne Dreier
Haley Garcia
K'Lynn Jackson
Chance Leatherman
Brooke Morris
Olivia Bethe

Kelly Dixon

Kelly Dixon

Kelly Dixon

Kathy Gomer

Northern Cross Land & Cattle

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #22622 CRCHA Show #2

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

1

1

Page: 4

Total: 117.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



02/23/2022

Stall with: Stall

Murray Thompson
Murray Thompson
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch
Ward Ranch

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Responsible Party

Murray Thompson
Murray Thompson
Monica Etcheverry
Monica Etcheverry
Michelle Gilles

Angelia Kourafas

Ward Ranch

Ward Ranch

Ward Ranch

Mary Dymerski

Quail Run Reining Horses
Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser

John & Loretta Showalter
Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Tish Wilhite

Robin Flournoy

Michael Vipham

Michael Vipham

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #22622 CRCHA Show #2

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

1

1

Page: 5

Total: 117.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



